TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Key Energy Services, Inc.		07/29/2005	CORPORATION: MARYLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lehman Commercial Paper Inc., as Collateral Agent		
Street Address:	745 Seventh Avenue		
City:	New York		
State/Country:	NEW YORK		
Postal Code:	10019		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2823179		KEY
Registration Number:	2789908	KEY
Registration Number:	2823184	KEY
Registration Number:	2793185	KEY
Registration Number:	2891149	UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL
Registration Number:	2793182	UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL
Registration Number: 2823181		KEY ENERGY
Registration Number: 2819710		KEY ENERGY SERVICES
Registration Number:	2796275	KEYVIEW
Registration Number:	1532341	FCI
Serial Number:	78417015	STIMFLOW
Serial Number:	78417021	STIMFLOW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (714)755-8290

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: ipdocket@lw.com

Correspondent Name: Latham & Watkins LLP

Address Line 1: 650 Town Center Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Costa Mesa, CALIFORNIA 92626

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rhonda DeLeon
Signature:	/Rhonda DeLeon/
Date:	08/24/2005

Total Attachments: 24

source=LehmanSA#page1.tif source=LehmanSA#page2.tif source=LehmanSA#page3.tif source=LehmanSA#page4.tif source=LehmanSA#page5.tif source=LehmanSA#page6.tif source=LehmanSA#page7.tif source=LehmanSA#page8.tif source=LehmanSA#page9.tif source=LehmanSA#page10.tif source=LehmanSA#page11.tif source=LehmanSA#page12.tif source=LehmanSA#page13.tif source=LehmanSA#page14.tif source=LehmanSA#page15.tif source=LehmanSA#page16.tif source=LehmanSA#page17.tif source=LehmanSA#page18.tif source=LehmanSA#page19.tif source=LehmanSA#page20.tif source=LehmanSA#page21.tif source=LehmanSA#page22.tif source=LehmanSA#page23.tif source=LehmanSA#page24.tif

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of July 29, 2005 (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "<u>Intellectual Property Security Agreement</u>"), is made by each of the signatories hereto (collectively, the "<u>Grantors</u>") in favor of Lehman Commercial Paper Inc., as collateral agent (in such capacity, the "<u>Collateral Agent</u>") for the Secured Parties (as defined in the Credit Agreement referred to below).

WHEREAS, Key Energy Services, Inc., a Maryland corporation, has entered into a Credit Agreement, dated as of July 29, 2005 (as amended, supplemented, replaced or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), with the banks and other financial institutions and entities from time to time party thereto, Lehman Brothers Inc., as advisor, lead arranger and bookrunner, Wells Fargo Foothill, Inc., as Revolving Administrative Agent, and Lehman Commercial Paper Inc., as Administrative Agent, Collateral Agent and Syndication Agent. Capitalized terms used and not defined herein have the meanings given such terms in the Credit Agreement.

WHEREAS, it is a condition precedent to the obligation of the Lenders to make their respective extensions of credit to the Borrower under the Credit Agreement that the Grantors shall have executed and delivered that certain Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of July 29, 2005, in favor of the Collateral Agent (as amended, supplemented, replaced or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement").

WHEREAS, under the terms of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the Grantors have granted a security interest in certain Property, including, without limitation, certain Intellectual Property of the Grantors to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties, and have agreed as a condition thereof to execute this Intellectual Property Security Agreement for recording with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, the United States Copyright Office, and other applicable Governmental Authorities.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Grantors agree as follows:

SECTION 1. Grant of Security. Each Grantor hereby grants to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties a security interest in and to all of such Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the following (the "Intellectual Property Collateral"), as collateral security for the prompt and complete payment and performance when due (whether at the stated maturity, by acceleration or otherwise) of such Grantor's Obligations:

(a) (i) all trademarks, service marks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, trade dress, trade styles, logos, or other indicia of origin or source identification, trademark and service mark registrations, and applications for trademark or service mark registrations and any new renewals thereof, including, without limitation, each registration and application identified in Schedule 1, (ii) the right to sue or otherwise recover for any and all past, present and future infringements and misappropriations thereof, (iii) all income, royalties, damages and other payments now and hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto (including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith,

1

and damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof), and (iv) all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto, together in each case with the goodwill of the business connected with the use of, and symbolized by, each of the above (collectively, the "Trademarks");

- (b) (i) all patents, patent applications and patentable inventions, including, without limitation, each issued patent and patent application identified in Schedule 1, (ii) all inventions and improvements described and claimed therein, (iii) the right to sue or otherwise recover for any and all past, present and future infringements and misappropriations thereof, (iv) all income, royalties, damages and other payments now and hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto (including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith, and damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof), and (v) all reissues, divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, substitutes, renewals, and extensions thereof, all improvements thereon and all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto (collectively, the "Patents");
- (c) (i) all copyrights, whether or not the underlying works of authorship have been published, including, but not limited to copyrights in software and databases all Mask Works (as defined in 17 U.S.C. 901 of the Copyright Act) and all works of authorship and other intellectual property rights therein, all copyrights of works based on, incorporated in, derived from or relating to works covered by such copyrights, all right, title and interest to make and exploit all derivative works based on or adopted from works covered by such copyrights, and all copyright registrations and copyright applications, mask works and mask work applications, and any renewals or extensions thereof, including, without limitation, each registration and application identified in Schedule 1, (ii) the rights to print, publish and distribute any of the foregoing, (iv) the right to sue or otherwise recover for any and all past, present and future infringements and misappropriations thereof, (iv) all income, royalties, damages and other payments now and hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto (including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith, and damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof), and (v) all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto ("Copyrights");
- (d) (i) all trade secrets and all confidential and proprietary information, including know-how, manufacturing and production processes and techniques, inventions, research and development information, technical data, financial, marketing and business data, pricing and cost information, business and marketing plans, and customer and supplier lists and information, including, without limitation, any of the foregoing identified in Schedule 1, (ii) the right to sue or otherwise recover for any and all past, present and future infringements and misappropriations thereof, (iii) all income, royalties, damages and other payments now and hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto (including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith, and damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof), and (iv) all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto (collectively, the "Trade Secrets");
- (e) (i) all licenses or agreements, whether written or oral, providing for the grant by or to any Grantor of: (A) any right to use any Trademark or Trade Secret, (B) any right

to manufacture, use, import, export, distribute, offer for sale or sell any invention covered in whole or in part by a Patent, and (C) any right under any Copyright including, without limitation, the grant of rights to manufacture, distribute, exploit and sell materials derived from any Copyright including, without limitation, any of the foregoing identified in Schedule I, (ii) the right to sue or otherwise recover for any and all past, present and future infringements and misappropriations of any of the foregoing, (iii) all income, royalties, damages and other payments now and hereafter due and/or payable with respect thereto (including, without limitation, payments under all licenses entered into in connection therewith, and damages and payments for past, present or future infringements thereof), and (iv) all other rights of any kind whatsoever of such Grantor accruing thereunder or pertaining thereto; and

(f) any and all proceeds of the foregoing.

SECTION 2. <u>Recordation</u>. Each Grantor authorizes and requests that the Register of Copyrights, the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks and any other applicable government officer record this Intellectual Property Security Agreement.

SECTION 3. Execution in Counterparts. This Agreement may be executed in any number of counterparts (including by telecopy), each of which when so executed shall be deemed to be an original and all of which taken together shall constitute one and the same agreement.

SECTION 4. Governing Law. This Intellectual Property Security Agreement shall be governed by, and construed and interpreted in accordance with, the law of the State of New York.

SECTION 5. <u>Conflict Provision</u>. This Intellectual Property Security Agreement has been entered into in conjunction with the provisions of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement and the Credit Agreement. The rights and remedies of each party hereto with respect to the security interest granted herein are without prejudice to, and are in addition to those set forth in the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement and the Credit Agreement, all terms and provisions of which are incorporated herein by reference. In the event that any provisions of this Intellectual Property Security Agreement are in conflict with the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement or the Credit Agreement, the provisions of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement or the Credit Agreement shall govern.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, each of the undersigned has caused this Intellectual Property Security Agreement to be duly executed and delivered as of the date first above written.

GRANTORS:

BROOKS WELL SERVICING, INC. DAWSON PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT, INC.* KALKASKA OILFIELD SERVICES, INC. KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC. KEY ENERGY SERVICES-CALIFORNIA, INC. KEY ENERGY SERVICES-SOUTH TEXAS, INC. KEY FOUR CORNERS, INC. KEY ROCKY MOUNTAIN, INC. KEY ENERGY SHARED SERVICES, LLC MISR KEY ENERGY SERVICES, LLC* MISR KEY ENERGY INVESTMENTS, LLC* UNITRAK SERVICES HOLDING, INC. WATSON OILFIELD SERVICE & SUPPLY, INC. WELL-CO OIL SERVICE, INC. WELLTECH EASTERN, INC. WELLTECH MID-CONTINENT, INC. YALE E. KEY, INC. Q SERVIÇES, INC.* Q.V. SEKYICES, INC.

Richard J. Alano

Vice President of each corporation listed above unless otherwise noted below

*Richard J. Alario is the President of this entity.

BROOKS WELL SERVICING, LLC
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, LLC
UNITRAK SERVICES, LLC
YALE E. KEY, LLC
WELLTECH MID-CONTINENT, LLC
Q ENERGY SERVICES, L.L.C.
Q OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Q.V. SERVICES, LLC

Richard J. Alario

Manager of each limited liability company

listed above

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

BROOKS WELL SERVICING BENEFICIAL, L.P. by the sole general partner, Brooks Well Servicing, Inc. DAWSON PRODUCTION PARTNERS, L.P. by the sole general partner, Dawson Production Management, Inc.* KEY ENERGY DRILLING BENEFICIAL, L.P. by the sole general partner, Key Energy Drilling, Inc. UNITRAK SERVICES, L.P. by the sole general partner, UniTrak Services Holding, Inc. WELLTECH MID-CONTINENT BENEFICIAL, L.P. by the sole general partner, WellTech Mid-Continent, Inc. YALE E. KEY BENEFICIAL, L.P. by the sole general partner, Yale E. Key, Inc. KEY ENERGY PRESSURE PUMPING, L.P. by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC KEY ENERGY FISHING & RENTAL SERVICES, L.P. by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC QUALITY OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.P. by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC Q PRODUCTION SERVICES, L.P.

By: Welle of alain

Q.V. SERVICES OF TEXAS, L.P.

Q.V. SERVICES BENEFICIAL, L.P.

Richard J. Alanio

Vice President of each corporate general partner listed above and Manager of each limited liability company general partner listed above unless noted otherwise below

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC

by the sole general partner, Q.V. Services, Inc.

*Richard J. Alario is the President of this corporation.

DAWSON PRODUCTION ACQUISITION CORP. DAWSON PRODUCTION TAYLOR, INC.

Ву:_____

William M. Austin

Vice President and Treasurer of each corporation listed above

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

BROOKS WELL SERVICING BENEFICIAL, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Brooks Well Servicing, Inc.

DAWSON PRODUCTION PARTNERS, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Dawson Production Management, Inc.*

KEY ENERGY DRILLING BENEFICIAL, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Key Energy Drilling, Inc.

UNITRAK SERVICES, L.P.

by the sole general partner, UniTrak Services Holding, Inc.

WELLTECH MID-CONTINENT BENEFICIAL, L.P.

by the sole general partner, WellTech Mid-Continent, Inc.

YALE E. KEY BENEFICIAL, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Yale E. Key, Inc.

KEY ENERGY PRESSURE PUMPING, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC

KEY ENERGY FISHING & RENTAL SERVICES, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC

QUALITY OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC Q PRODUCTION SERVICES, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC Q.V. SERVICES OF TEXAS, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q Oil & Gas Services, LLC Q.V. SERVICES BENEFICIAL, L.P.

by the sole general partner, Q.V. Services, Inc.

Ву	:		 	
		•	 	•

Richard J. Alario

Vice President of each corporate general partner listed above and Manager of each limited liability company general partner listed above unless noted otherwise below

*Richard J. Alario is the President of this corporation.

DAWSON PRODUCTION ACQUISITION CORP. DAWSON PRODUCTION TAYLOR, INC.

William M. Austin

Vice President and Treasurer of each corporation

listed above

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

KEY ENERGY SERVICES, INC.

Richard J. Alaria President and Chief Executive Officer

Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement

858591_2

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

COPYRIGHTS AND COPYRIGHT LICENSES None.

PATENT LICENSES None.

PATENTS

de la Companya de la	**************************************
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/437,673 U.S. Filing Date: 05/14/2003 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.: 0751/2004 VE Filing Date: 05/14/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US2004/014715 PCT Filing Date: 05/11/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: Not yet filed. U.S. Filing Date: Not yet filed. Status: Not yet filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,826,492 U.S. Grant Date: 11/30/2004 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,494 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,728,638 U.S. Grant Date: 04/27/2004 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,492 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Provisional Serial No.: 60/428,506 U.S. Provisional Filing Date: 11/18/2002 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/720,594 U.S. Filing Date: 11/24/2003 Status: Pending.

858591_2

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 1

PATIENTS :	A SECTION OF THE SECT
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 030104348 AR Filing Date: 11/25/2003 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US03/37568 PCT Filing Date: 11/24/2003 Status: Published 06/10/2004.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Brazil	BR Serial No.: Not yet assigned BR Filing Date: 05/25/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: CA Filing Date: 04/19/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Ecuador	EC Serial No.: SP05-5817 Filing Date: 05/25/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	EG Serial No.: Not yet assigned EG Filing Date: 05/16/2005 Status: Pending
Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	MX Serial No.: PA/a/2005/005514 MX Filing Date: 05/24/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Russia	RU Serial No.: Not yet assigned RU Filing Date: 4/27/05 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 09/839,411 U.S. Filing Date: 04/23/2001 Status: Published 10/24/2002. Office Action received.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,485 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Second Office Action received.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/263,630 U.S. Filing Date: 10/03/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US03/31175 PCT Filing Date: 10/2/2003 Status: Published 04/15/2004.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.: 1704-2003 VE Filing Date: 10/02/2003 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Brazil	BR Serial No.: To be assigned BR Filing Date: 04/04/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: To be assigned CA Filing Date: 03/31/2005 Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 2

PATENTS OF THE STATE OF THE STA	Control of the Contro
Key Energy Services, Inc. Ecuador	EC Serial No.: SP-05-5763 EC Filing Date: 04/27/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	EG Serial No.: To be assigned EG Filing Date: 03/31/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	MX Serial No.: PA/a/2005/003511 MX Filing Date: 04/01/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Russia	RU Serial No.: 2005111541 RU Filing Date: 04/14/2005 Status: Pending,
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 09/839,103 U.S. Filing Date: 04/23/2001 Status: Published 10/24/2002.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,486 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/113,609 U.S. Filing Date: 04/01/2002 Status: Published 10/02/2003.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US03/09722 PCT Filing Date: 03/28/2003 Status: Published.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,391,914 CA Filing Date: 06/25/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.; 00518-2003 VE Filing Date: 04/01/2003 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Brazil	BR Serial No.: P10308886-3 BR Filing Date: 09/30/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Ecuador	EC Serial No.: 04-5336 EC Filing Date: 10/01/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	MX Serial No.: PA/a/2004/009534 MX Filing Date: 10/01/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Russia	RU Serial No.: 2004131825 RU Filing Date: 10/27/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,578,634 U.S. Grant Date: 06/17/2003 Status: Granted.

85859i_2

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 3

PANINES	Participation of the second se
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (continuation)	U.S. Continuation Serial No.: 10/440,633 U.S. Continuation Filing Date: 05/19/2003 Status: Published 10/23/2003.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,630 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,758,095 U.S. Grant Date: 07/06/2004 Status: Granted. Certificate of Correction issued 02/01/2005.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,397,510 CA Filing Date: 08/12/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,377,189 U.S. Grant Date: 04/23/2002 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,231 CA Filing Date: 04/15/2002 Status: Allowed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,276,449 U.S. Grant Date: 08/21/2001 Status: Granted
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,360,235 CA Filing Date: 10/26/2001 Status: Allowed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,374,706 U.S. Grant Date: 04/23/2002 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,381,549 CA Filing Date: 04/12/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,241,020 U.S. Grant Date: 06/05/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,209,639 U.S. Grant Date: 04/03/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,079,490 U.S. Grant Date: 06/27/2000 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,238,998 CA Filing Date: 05/28/1998 Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 4

PALICNES CONTROL CONTR	The state of the s
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,213,207 U.S. Grant Date: 04/10/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 09/839,080 U.S. Filing Date: 04/23/2001 Status: Published 10/24/2002.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,382,490 CA Filing Date: 04/19/2002 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,253,849 U.S. Grant Date: 07/03/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,212, 763 U.S. Grant Date: 04/10/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Serial No.: 2,360,238 CA Grant Date: 01/11/2005 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No. 6,164,493 U.S. Grant Date: 12/26/2000 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,168,054 U.S. Grant Date: 01/02/2001 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Serial No.: 60/447,342 U.S. Filing Date: 02/14/2003 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/778,846 U.S. Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Published 09/30/2004.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 040100463 AR Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US04/04411 PCT Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Serial No.: 60/447,343 U.S. Filing Date: 02/14/2003 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/778,835 U.S. Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 040100464 AR Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 5

CATEMIS	The second secon
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US04/04408 PCT Filing Date: 02/13/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Serial No.: 60/441,212 U.S. Filing Date: 01/21/2003 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/760,650 U.S. Filing Date: 01/20/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 040100166 AR Filing Date: 01/21/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US04/01577 PCT Filing Date: 01/21/2004 Status: Published 08/05/2004
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: Not yet filed. U.S. Filing Date: Not yet filed. Status; Not yet filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Serial No.: Not yet filed. U.S. Filing Date: Not yet filed. Status: Not yet filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Provisional Serial No. 60/508,730 U.S. Provisional Filing Date: 10/3/2003 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/957,309 U.S. Filing Date: 10/01/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 040103560 AR Filing Date: 09/30/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.: 01645-2004 VE Filing Date: 10/04/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US04/32704 PCT Filing Date: 10/01/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	MX Serial No.: PA/a/2004/012040 MX Filing Date: 12/01/2004 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 5,711,382 U.S. Grant Date: 01/27/1998 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 5,988,299 U.S. Grant Date: 11/23/1999 Status: Granted.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 6

PAPEATS TweetCongress	
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Provisional Serial No.: 60/555,938 U.S. Provisional Filing Date: 03/24/2004 Status: Expired. Foreign and U.S. non-provisional completed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: 050101186 AR Filing Date: 03/23/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No. PCT/US05/09729 PCT Filing Date: 03/22/2005 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.: To be assigned VE Filing Date: 03/23/2005 Status: Filed.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 11/087,366 U.S. Filing Date: 03/23/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 5,027,903 U.S. Grant Date: 07/02/1991 Status: Abandoned.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	CA Patent No.: 2,021,672 CA Grant Date: 01/31/1996 Status: Abandoned.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 5,297,631 U.S. Grant Date: 03/29/1994 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 5,439,066 U.S. Grant Date: 08/08/1995 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States (Provisional)	U.S. Provisional Serial No.: 60/548,838 U.S. Provisional Filing Date: 02/27/2004 Status: Expired.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Argentina	AR Serial No.: P959100752 AR Filing Date: 02/28/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. PCT	PCT Serial No.: PCT/US2005/006258 PCT Filing Date: 02/28/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. Venezuela	VE Serial No.: Not yet assigned VE Filing Date: 02/28/2005 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 11/066,576 U.S. Filing Date: 02/25/2005 Status: Filed.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 7

PAPENTS	Sans
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/925,813 U.S. Filing Date: 08/25/2004 Status: Pending.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Patent No.: 6,898,985 U.S. Grant Date: 05/31/2005 Status: Granted.
Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	U.S. Serial No.: 10/942,730 U.S. Filing Date: 09/16/2004 Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 8

TRADEMARKS

TRADENIARKS Mark County	A Paris Communication of the C
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,126 Filing Date: October 18, 2002 Registration No.: 2,823,179 Registration Date: March 16, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,124 Filing Date: October 18, 2002 Registration No.: 2,789,908 Registration Date: December 2, 2003 Status: Registered.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	Serial No.: 1,200,415 Filing Date: December 24, 2003 Registration No.: 631449 Registration Date: January 28, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164622 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164623 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164624 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164625 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164626 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.

858591_2

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 9

ERADEMARKS 2 Mark/Owner/Country —	Status
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164627 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656818 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Application abandoned.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656817 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656816 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656815 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656814 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 863782 Registration Date: December 15, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656813 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY Key Energy Services, Inc. Russian Federation	Serial No.: 2003718795 Filing Date: September 29, 2003 Registration No.: 277471 Registration Date: October 29, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,855 Filing Date: October 22, 2002 Registration No.: 2,823,184 Registration Date: March 16, 2004 Status: Registered.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 10

PROGRAMES : :	Park Factors
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,852 Filing Date: October 22, 2002 Registration No.: 2,793,185 Registration Date: December 9, 2003 Status: Registered.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	Serial No.: 1197350 Filing Date: November 18, 2003 Registration No.: 631,136 Registration Date: January 26, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164628 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164629 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164630 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164631 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164632 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656800 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Application abandoned.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656799 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 878072 Registration Date: April 26, 2005 Status: Registered.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 11

TRADEMERKO "Natendaria onare	Lucification and the second
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656798 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656797 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656796 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 862260 Registration Date: November 30, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. Russian Federation	Serial No.: 2003718800 Filing Date: September 29, 2003 Registration No.: 276410 Registration Date: October 11, 2004 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/180,943 Filing Date: November 1, 2002 Registration No.: 2,891,149 Registration Date: October 5, 2004 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,485 Filing Date: October 21, 2002 Registration No.: 2,793,182 Registration Date: December 9, 2003 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	Serial No.: 1197351 Filing Date: November 18, 2003 Registration No.: 632,051 Registration Date: February 4, 2005 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164638 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164639 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 12

TRADEMAKKS T	and the second of the second o
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164640 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164641 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164642 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164643 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656812 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 863781 Registration Date: December 15, 2004 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656811 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656810 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 863780 Registration Date: December 15, 2004 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656809 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656808 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 863779 Registration Date: December 15, 2004 Status: Registered.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 13

FRADEWARKS	in the second
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656807 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 868731 Registration Date: February 24, 2005 Status: Registered.
UNLOCK YOUR POTENTIAL Key Energy Services, Inc. Russian Federation	Serial No.: 2003718784 Filing Date: September 29, 2003 Registration No.: 276409 Registration Date: October 11, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,470 Filing Date: October 21, 2002 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Application abandoned.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,466 Filing Date: October 21, 2002 Registration No.: 2,823,181 Registration Date: March 16, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	Serial No.: 1,200,414 Filing Date: December 24, 2003 Registration No.: 638,266 Registration Date: April 25, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164633 Filing Date: December 24, 2003 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY Key Encrgy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164634 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164635 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164636 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 14

RRADENIARAS	e de la companya de l
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Egypt	Serial No.: 164637 Filing Date: February 7, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656805 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 867620 Registration Date: February 22, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656804 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 878073 Registration Date: April 26, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656803 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 868730 Registration Date: February 24, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656802 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 656801 Filing Date: May 18, 2004 Registration No.: 867619 Registration Date: February 22, 2005 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY Key Energy Services, Inc. Russian Federation	Serial No.: 2003721377 Filing Date: October 31, 2003 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEY ENERGY SERVICES Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,528 Filing Date: October 21, 2002 Registration No.: 2,819,710 Registration Date: March 2, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEY ENERGY SERVICES Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,483 Filing Date: October 21, 2002 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Application abandoned.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 15

TRADEDIARKS (S	3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
KEYVIEW Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/176,123 Filing Date: October 18, 2002 Registration No.: 2,796,275 Registration Date: December 16, 2003 Status: Registered.
KEYVIEW Key Energy Services, Inc. Canada	Serial No.: 1218697 Filing Date: May 25, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
KEYVIEW Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 664183 Filing Date: June 30, 2004 Registration No.: 843063 Registration Date: July 19, 2004 Status: Registered.
KEYVIEW Key Energy Services, Inc. Saudi Arabia	Serial No.: 91718 Filing Date: August 21, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
FCI and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 694,003 Filing Date: November 6, 1987 Registration No.: 1,532,341 Registration Date: March 28, 1989 Status: Registered.
STIMFLOW Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/417,015 Filing Date: May 11, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
STIMFLOW Key Energy Services, Inc. Mexico	Serial No.: 665724 Filing Date: July 8, 2004 Registration No.: 846858 Registration Date: August 16, 2004 Status: Registered.
STIMFLOW and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 78/417,021 Filing Date: May 11, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.
STIMFLOW and Design Key Energy Services, Inc. United States	Serial No.: 665725 Filing Date: July 8, 2004 Registration No.: Registration Date: Status: Pending.

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 16

TRADEMARK LICENSES None.

TRADE SECRETS AND TRADE SECRET LICENSES None.

858591_2

RECORDED: 08/24/2005

Schedule 1 to Intellectual Property Security Agreement Page 17